
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2872 2816

1 84 55 68 64 91 63 2896 24 2506 0.31

2 91 64 70 65 94 63 2953 57 2202 0.31

3 88 66 69 62 87 65 3013 60 2002 0.2

4 84 50 60 58 93 61 3044 31 1712 0

5 82 57 64 62 86 60 0.23 3070 26 1984 0 Rain

6 78 53 63 61 83 61 T 3102 32 1600 0.63

7 89 55 42.5 69.5 95 62 3122 20 1339 0.26

8 82 61 69 68 89 67 3135 13 1238 4000 0.1

9 87 65 73 72 91 67 3156 21 3908 0.09

10 88 66 73 72 89 70 0.06 3176 20 3750 0.22

11 90 70 70 69 3307 Evap pan repairs

12 90 67 71 70 69 66 0.66 3263 87 3724 0.25 Thunderstorm

13 86 55 59.5 59 88 64 3277 14 3488 0.23

14 79 57 68 66 83 65 T 3288 11 3386 0.1

15 76 65 72 71 75 67 0.02 3298 10 3384 0.03

16 84 64 70 69 87 70 0.03 3304 6 3332 0.08

17 92 64 72.5 68 96 69 0.05 3339 35 3112 0.27

18 87 57 64 63 94 65 3362 23 2804 0.31

19 92 57 73 71 96 65 3379 17 2692 0.11

20 94 68 81.5 70 97 70 3406 27 2278 0.41

21 90 64 71.5 69 95 69 3425 19 2080 0.2

22 85 69 74 73 94 70 3439 14 1948 0.13

23 93 71 78 76 98 69 0.16 3454 15 1928 0.18

24 87 56 64 60 90 60 3479 25 1716 0.21

25 82 52 58 56 90 61 3498 19 1594 3104 0.13

26 82 50 60 57 85 61 3510 12 2984 0.12

27 88 55 60.5 60 88 58 3527 17 2621 0.36

28 87 59 61 54.5 82 61 3559 32 2311 0.31

29 90 57 62 60 93 59 3561 2 2174 0.14

30 94 60 70 67 95 63 3569 8 1976 0.19

31 90 62 67 65 91 66 3582 13 1774 0.21

Avg. 87 60 67 65 89 65 Total 1.21 0 Total 710 Total 6.09

2691 1871 Greatest 0.66 0 Adj. Total 6.29
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